
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412401092
DATE : 24.07.2024

REQ TITLE : Pump spare parts; 1012402920

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 06.08.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402920

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600082306 B10 & B20 SODUIM SULPHATE DOSING
PUMP;MODEL:ECODOX-
30X25;POSNO:1A;CODE:19562;MATERIAL:ASTM-
A108-1040;CAM SHAFT;FIG:AD;G DESAL;

         8 EA

2 3600082307 B10 & B20 SODUIM SULPHATE DOSING
PUMP;MODEL:ECODOX-
30X25;POSNO:2;CODE:19563;MATERIAL:ASTM-A322-
4320;CROSSHEAD;FIG:AA;G DESAL;

        10 EA

3 3600082308 B10 & B20 SODUIM SULPHATE DOSING
PUMP;MODEL:ECODOX-
30X25;POSNO:3;CODE:30550;MATERIAL:ASTM-
A227;PLUNGER SPRING;FIG:AA;G DESAL;

        10 EA

4 3600082309 B10 & B20 SODUIM SULPHATE DOSING
PUMP;MODEL:ECODOX-
30X25;POSNO:1;CODE:12092;MATERIAL:ASTM-A276-
316L-CHROMIUM COATED;PLUNGER;FIG:PA;G
 DESAL;

        10 EA

5 3600082310 B10 & B20 SODUIM SULPHATE DOSING
PUMP;MODEL:ECODOX-
30X25;POSNO:14;CODE:DIA3X26UN16875;MATERIAL:
ASTM-A682-1095;PIN;FIG:PA;G DESAL;

        10 EA

6 3600082311 B10 & B20 SODUIM SULPHATE DOSING         10 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412401092
DATE : 24.07.2024

REQ TITLE : Pump spare parts; 1012402920

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 06.08.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402920

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

PUMP;MODEL:ECODOX-
30X25;POSNO:2;CODE:11936;MATERIAL:ASTM-A276-
316L;VALVE SEAT;FIG:VA;(TOTAL 4 QTYIN
 ONE PUMP);G DESAL;G DESAL;

7 3600082312 B10 & B20 SODUIM SULPHATE DOSING
PUMP;MODEL:ECODOX-
30X25;POSNO:3;CODE:15325;MATERIAL:ASTM-A351-
CF3M;VALVE CAP;FIG:VA;(TOTAL 4 QTY IN
 ONE PUMP);G DESAL;

        10 EA

8 3600082313 B10 & B20 SODUIM SULPHATE DOSING
PUMP;MODEL:ECODOX-30X25;POSNO:4;CODE:3/8-
GR-10-1S0-3290;MATERIAL:ASTM-A351-
CF3M;VALVE;FIG:VA;(TOTAL
 4 QTY IN ONE PUMP);G DESAL;

        10 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply of spare parts for G Deal Sodium sulphate pump spares. For enquiry and more information contact Person: Manu Vellakkottu Kuri

an / manu.vkurian@dewa.gov.ae / 0521014948

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412401092
DATE : 24.07.2024

REQ TITLE : Pump spare parts; 1012402920

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 06.08.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402920

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


